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Duration: 01 Jan 2024 - 29 Jan 2024

Total Cash in

69,119

Total Cash out

3,770

Final Balance

65,349

Total No. of entries: 35

Date Remark Mode Cash in Cash out Balance

01 Jan 24 Last month balance Cash 41,719 41,719

01 Jan 24 G.குமரன்	9787472677 Cash 1,000 42,719

01 Jan 24 D.பாபு	9788627636 Cash 1,000 43,719

01 Jan 24 T.சுப்பிரமணி	9790041340 Cash 1,000 44,719

01 Jan 24 S.யோகேஷ்	9150264949 Cash 1,000 45,719

01 Jan 24 S.பாலகிருஷ்ணன்	9787907155 Cash 1,000 46,719

02 Jan 24 A.நசீர் 9629150450 Cash 1,000 47,719

02 Jan 24 G.குணசேகரன் 9944486413 Cash 1,000 48,719

02 Jan 24 B.K. பெருமாள்	9710033537 Cash 1,000 49,719

02 Jan 24 R.முரளி	8778686894 Cash 1,000 50,719

02 Jan 24 Calander courier Cash 360 50,359

05 Jan 24 V தமிழ்ச்செல்வன்
9865448338 Cash 1,000 51,359

05 Jan 24 S. தணிகாசலம்	8015318060 Cash 1,000 52,359

05 Jan 24 B.விஜயகுமார் 9865852752 Cash 1,000 53,359

08 Jan 24 P.ஞானவேல் 9942572998 Cash 1,000 54,359

08 Jan 24 S.வெங்கடேசன் 9944338804 Cash 1,000 55,359

08 Jan 24 R.பொன்முடி	9842550528 Cash 1,000 56,359
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Date Remark Mode Cash in Cash out Balance

08 Jan 24 A.கலைமணி 9789225238 Cash 1,000 57,359

10 Jan 24 A. ரமேஷ் நமத்தோடு	7200286168 Cash 400 57,759

10 Jan 24 K.பாபு	8072892838 Cash 1,000 58,759

11 Jan 24 G.ரமேஷ் 9626661331 Cash 1,000 59,759

13 Jan 24 M.பாக்கியராஜ் 9360279254 Cash 1,000 60,759

13 Jan 24 G.அரங்கநாதன் 8870152504 Cash 1,000 61,759

14 Jan 24 N.விஜயகுமார் 6374533916 Cash 1,000 62,759

15 Jan 24 A.லோகநாதன் 6379029922 Cash 1,000 63,759

15 Jan 24 A ரமேஷ் 9994136902 Cash 1,000 64,759

19 Jan 24 K.கண்ணன்	8838556916 Cash 1,000 65,759

20 Jan 24 M.பார்த்திபன்	9787778849 Cash 1,000 66,759

24 Jan 24 B.மணிகண்டன்	8681805984 Cash 1,000 67,759

25 Jan 24 Diary (5) Cash 600 67,159

25 Jan 24 சால்வை Cash 500 66,659

25 Jan 24 டீ Cash 400 66,259

25 Jan 24 போக்குவரத்து செலவு Cash 1,500 64,759

25 Jan 24 சக்திவேல் முரளி நசீர் (3) ID CARD RENEWAL Cash 410 64,349

29 Jan 24 G.மணிகண்டன்	7200583092 Cash 1,000 65,349

31 Jan 24 Final Balance 65,349

Powered by CashBook App. Install Now

https://app.cashbook.in/GZUj/pdf

